Secretlab | TITAN Evo Chair or MAGNUS Pro Desk

Ticket No. Name

1 Robert Gray 43
2 Seth Bishop Roberts 44
4 Holly Lett 45
5 Adam Devine 47
7 Samuel Bucknill 49
9 Martin Quinney 50
10 Allan Wilson 51
11 Mariusz Martyszko 53
13 Jamie Gibson 54
14 Joe Seager 55
17 Yasmin Gordon 56
18 Robert Simic 58
19 Dylan Holicka 59
20 Jamie Sinclair 61
21 Allan Wilson 62
23 Luke Allder 64
24 Adam Brownlie 65
25 Jamie Jones 66
26 Tom Mann 67
28 Jaye Hardie 71
29 Tom Mann 73
30 Dylan Holicka 74
31 Tom Mann 75
32 Jack Masters 76
33 Tom Mann e
34 Andy Lempicki 78
35 Emma Priestley 80
37 Jamie Sinclair 81
39 Dylan Holicka 83
40 Artur Zawadzki 85
41 Dylon Carruthers 86
42 Robert Gray 87

Ticket No. Name

Tom Mann
Tom Mann
Tom Mann
Allan Wilson
Tom Mann
George Garratt
Jaye Hardie
Robert Gray
Jamie Sinclair
Dylan Holicka
Mike Hedderman
Allan Wilson
Jack Moscrop
Steven White
Artur Zawadzki
Dylan Holicka
Craig Paterson
Jamie Jones
Oliver Stevens
Jamie Jones
Finley Clarke
Christopher Lawton
Daniel Lowther
Andrejs Hodotovics
Ross Haben
Lord Sparrow
Robert Gray
Robert Lewis
Aleksandar Tosic
Matthew Frisby
Robert Gray
Nicky Thomas

88
89
92
93
94
95
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

105

106

107

109

110

112

114

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

Ticket No. Name

Jorge Bloomfield
Thomas Topasna
Jaye Hardie
Tom Mann
David Wildgoose
Ethan Cousins
David Wilson
Michael Blakeway
Tom Mann
Chris Clark
Robert Gray
Tom Mann
Robert Gray
Martin Quinney
Richard Shove
Aleksandar Tosic
Reece Nelson
Jamie Sinclair
Dylan Holicka
Jane Poag
Elliot Charles
Jacob Allen
Jai Khanna
Craig Mcwilliams
Richard Shove
Martin Scott
Tom Mann
Daniel Mackay
Matt Davis
Alex Mcconnell
Jack Masters

Jamie Jones

*Correct answer:

Secretlab. ¢ Total: 539

Draw: June 9, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

128 Daniel Mackay 168
129 Tom Mann 169
130 Sean Ashcroft 170
132 Sean Ashcroft 171
133 Dylan Holicka 173
134 Craig Paterson 174
135 Andy Lempicki 175
136 Aiden Campbell 176
137 James Davenbhill 177
138 Jamie Jones 178
139 Daniel Lowther 179
140 Tom Mann 180
141 Robert Gray 181
142 Allan Wilson 182
143 Tom Mann 184
144 Tom Mann 185
146 Derek Cannon 187
147 Draven Dayz 188
148 Robert Gray 191
149 Sarah Bloomer 195
150 Joe Seager 196
152 Robert Gray 197
153 Tom Mann 198
154 Emma Priestley 200
156 Ellie Maclaren 203
157 Artur Zawadzki 204
159 Sean Ashcroft 205
160 Tom Mann 206
161 Thomas Topasna 208
163 Allan Wilson 209
165 Mike Suller 210
167 Jamie Jones 213

Ticket No. Name

Jamie Sinclair
James Stone
Robert Gray
Martin Purnell
Robert Bellamy
Craig Mcwilliams
Tom Mann
Simon Hayward
Jaye Hardie
Allan Wilson
Tom Mann
Benjamin Jones
Lee Ritson
Dylan Holicka
Daniel Gibson
Connor Watt
Alex Kynman
Kye Smith
Reece Nelson
Benjamin Jones
Matt Davis
Kye Smith
Jamie Jones
Thomas Topasna
Robert Simic
James Watling
Martin Quinney
Christopher Lawton
Tom Campbell
Jamie Jones
Jamie Jones

Adam Brownlie

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
224
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
235
237
238
239
240
241
243
246
248
252
253
254
256
257

Ticket No. Name

Allan Wilson
Jamie Sinclair
Reece Wisdom

Adam Pospichal

Dylan Holicka
Daniel Mackay
Callum Collister
Jamie Sinclair
Martin Purnell

Draven Dayz

Jamie Jones
Jack Moscrop
Andrew Piesse

Allan Wilson

Robert Simic
Jamie Sinclair

Jamie Jones

David Chambers
Jaye Hardie
Tom Mann

Anthony Smith
Reece Wisdom

Robert Gray
Nicky Thomas

Allan Wilson
Martin Quinney

Robert Gray

Robert Gray

Robert Gray

Robert Gray
Martin Purnell

Polikarp Konovalov

*Correct answer:

Secretlab. ¢ Total: 539

Draw: June 9, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

258 Christopher Lawton 305
260 Jack Sheils 306
261 Jacob Allen 308
263 Michael Blakeway 309
264 Michael Blakeway 310
265 Jamie Jones 311
266 Allan Wilson 312
267 Tom Mann 314
268 Jamie Sinclair 316
270 Tom Mann 317
272 Craig Paterson 318
273 Thomas Topasha 319
274 Craig Paterson 320
275 Samuel Bucknill 322
276 Robert Gray 324
277 Jamie Sinclair 325
278 Mike Hedderman 326
279 Mark Hickling 327
281 Tom Mann 329
283 Christopher Lawton 330
285 Sam Hollinghurst 331
286 Jason Tasker 332
287 Thomas Topasha 334
291 Jack Masters 336
292 Michael Blakeway 337
294 Allan Wilson 338
296 Mike Hedderman 339
299 Tim Pearce 340
300 James Stone 344
301 Jamie Sinclair 345
302 Matt Davis 346
304 Kris Darroch 347

Ticket No. Name

Robert Gray
Gavin Helyar
Dylan Holicka
Tim Pearce
Benjamin Jones
Christopher Mcguire
Jamie Sinclair
Daniel Mackay
Jack Sheils
Thomas Topasha
Jason Houston
Tom Mann
Joe Powell
Allan Wilson
Jack Sheils
Thomas Scotting
Adam Brownlie
James Stone
Jamie Jones
Aleksandar Tosic
Adam Brownlie
Sam Birchenall
Allan Wilson
Allan Wilson
Andy Lempicki
Joe Seager
Martin Quinney
Dylan Holicka
Draven Dayz
Tom Smith
Jamie Jones
Kye Smith

348
349
350
351
354
357
358
360
361
362
364
365
366
368
369
370
371
372
373
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
384
385
387
390
393
394

Ticket No. Name

Liam Bunce
Shawn Joynson
Adam Brownlie

Dylan Holicka
Jamie Sinclair
Emma Priestley
Robert Gray
Jaye Hardie
Thomas Topasna

Robert Gray

Jamie Jones

Jamie Jones

Tom Mann
Roland Szanyi

Jaye Hardie
Daniel Lowther

Dylan Holicka
Jamie Jones
Ellie Maclaren
Jamie Sinclair
Thomas Duckett
Jordan Mcallister
Polikarp Konovalov

Jamie Jones

Jamie Jones
Martin Quinney
Alan Houghton

Mike Bevan

Tom Mann
Andrew Piesse
Roland Szanyi

Aleksandar Tosic

*Correct answer:

Secretlab. ¢ Total: 539

Draw: June 9, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 3 of 6



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Secretlab | TITAN Evo Chair or MAGNUS Pro Desk

Ticket No. Name

395 Daniel Lowther 440
396 Allan Wilson 441
397 Reece Wisdom 442
399 Dylan Holicka 445
400 Allan Wilson 446
401 Craig Paterson 447
402 Jamie Jones 448
403 Jamie Jones 450
404 Aleksandar Tosic 452
406 Kieran Worsley 454
407 Daniel Mackay 455
408 Tom Mann 456
409 Allan Wilson 457
410 Andrejs Hodotovics 459
414 Daniel Mackay 460
415 Jason Houston 461
416 Jonathon Walsh 462
417 Allan Wilson 463
418 Kieran Welbourn 464
421 Dylan Holicka 465
424 Allan Wilson 467
425 Craig Beverley 468
426 Christopher Gilbert 470
427 Jamie Jones 474
428 Tom Mann 475
429 Luke Allder 476
430 Shawn Joynson 477
431 Jack Sheils 478
433 Dylan Holicka 479
434 James Farnell-watson 480
436 James Stone 481
437 Andrew Piesse 482

Ticket No. Name

Andy Lempicki
Dylan Holicka
Tom Mann
Allan Wilson
Allan Wilson
Ryan Dawson
Robert Simic
Sam Jennings
Kris Darroch
Reece Wisdom
Alex Gowland
Kye Smith
Allan Wilson
Adam Brownlie
Robert Gray
Matt Davis
Allan Wilson
Jack Masters
Polikarp Konovalov
Dylan Holicka
Craig Mcwilliams
Daniel Gibson
Mark Hickling
Nicky Thomas
Luke Allder
Roland Szanyi
Jamie Jones
Allan Wilson
Jamie Jones
Daniel Lowther
Peter Weaver

Jaye Hardie

483
484
485
486
487
488
489
491
492
493
496
497
498
499
500
502
503
504
505
507
508
510
511
512
513
514
518
520
522
523
524
526

Ticket No. Name

Mark Hickling
Peter Oliphant
Jaye Hardie
Sam Smart
Jamie Sinclair
Asim Ali
Allan Wilson
Roland Szanyi
Wojciech Pietruszka
Jamie Sinclair
Robert Gray
Allan Wilson
Allan Wilson
Allan Wilson
Steven Hunter
Dylan Holicka
Daniel George
Allan Wilson
Dylan Holicka
Nicky Thomas
Adam Brownlie
Benjamin Jones
Tommy Naylor
Jamie Sinclair
Jamie Jones
Dylan Holicka
Daryl Watts
Jamie Jones
Kara Commins
Joe Seager
Tom Mann

Dylan Holicka

*Correct answer:

Secretlab. ¢ Total: 539

Draw: June 9, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

527
528
529
530
531
534
535
536
539
541
542
543
544
546
547
548
550
551
552
553
554
555
558
559
560
562
564
565
566
567
568
569

Mark Hickling
Daniel Mackay
Jamie Sinclair
Steven Hunter
Mike Hedderman
Jordan Wilkes
Kye Smith
Nicky Thomas
Allan Wilson
Adam Brownlie
Dylan Holicka
Andy Lempicki
Rob Dickin
Daniel Mackay
Martyn Powell
Dylan Holicka
Jamie Jones
Daryl Watts
Holly Lett
Allan Wilson
Cameron Swanson
Draven Dayz
Elliot Charles
Jamie Jones
Robert Gray
Allan Wilson
Jamie Sinclair
Dylan Holicka
Daryl Watts
Draven Dayz
Martin Quinney

Jamie Jones

571
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
587
588
589
593
594
595
596
597
598
600
601
603
605
606
608
609
610
611
614

Ticket No. Name

Emma Wilkins
Jamie Jones
Liam Morgan
Dylan Holicka
Kris Darroch
Adam Brownlie
Daniel Mackay
Reece Wisdom
Anthony Smith
Ingrid Ash
Tim Pearce
Emma Priestley
Luke Taylor
Jamie Sinclair
Jamie Jones
Tom Mann
Dylan Holicka
Jason Houston
Jorge Bloomfield
Tom Mann
Emma Priestley
Jack Masters
Kyle Farmer
Robert Gray
Ellie Maclaren
Jason Houston
Jack Moscrop
Ross Haben
Jonathon Walsh
Daryl Watts
Andrejs Hodotovics

Ellie Maclaren

615
616
617
618
619
620
622
623
626
627
628
629
631
633
635
636
638
639
640
642
644
645
646
648
649
650
651
652
656
657
659
660

Ticket No. Name

Jamie Jones
Jason Tasker
Adam Brownlie
Jamie Jones
Dylan Holicka
Andrejs Hodotovics
Kris Darroch
Dylan Holicka
Ellie Maclaren
Dylan Holicka
Robert Gray
Mike Hedderman
Callum Collister
Tim Pearce
Jamie Sinclair
Benjamin Jones
Sean Ashcroft
Thomas Topasna
Jamie Sinclair
Robert Simic
Ingrid Ash
Danny Fox
Sean Ashcroft
Jordan Mcallister
Carlos Lee
Jack Moscrop
Daryl Watts
Dylan Holicka
Dylan Holicka
Mark Hickling
Jamie Sinclair

Thomas Topasnha

*Correct answer: Secretlab. ¢ Total: 539

Draw: June 9, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

661 Robert Gray 709 Jack Sheils
662 Stephen Dixon 710 Martin Quinney
664 Robert Gray 713 Dylan Holicka
666 Allan Wilson 714 Jamie Jones
667 Oliver Turk 716 Michael Odonnell
669 Roland Szanyi 717 Jamie Jones
671 Jamie Sinclair 718 Rob Dickin
673 Jaye Hardie 720 Kris Darroch
674 Jamie Sinclair 721 Jamie Sinclair
677 Martin Quinney 722 Jake Storer
678 Jamie Sinclair 723 Tom Mann
679 Craig Mcwilliams 724 Janis Maculevics
680 Martin Quinney 725 Mike Suller
681 Jamie Sinclair 727 Luke Rann
683 Tim Pearce 728 Thomas Duckett
684 James Parker 730 Adam Pospichal
686 Jason Houston 733 Mike Halsall
687 Craig Mcwilliams 734 Kieran Welbourn
688 Allan Wilson 736 Robert Gray
691 Polikarp Konovalov 737 Lloyd Downing
694 Thomas Stamford 738 Peter Jones
695 Thomas Topasna 739 Dylan Holicka
696 Robert Gray 740 Tom Ryder
697 Bradley Austin 741 Andrew Pickering
699 Jamie Sinclair 742 Tom Mann
700 Dylan Holicka 743 Robert Gray
701 Joe Seager 744 Thomas Stamford
702 Matt Davis 749 Daniel Mackay
703 Jamie Sinclair

705 Christopher Lawton

707 Andrejs Hodotovics

708 Michael Blakeway

*Correct answer: Secretlab. ¢ Total: 539 ¢ Draw: June 9, 2025 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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